SEC Form 4

 \Box

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT	OF CHANGES	IN BENEFICIAL	OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden 0.5 hours per response:

Check this box Section 16. For obligations may Instruction 1(b).	continue. See	STA		d pursua	IT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940											
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* MAC MAHON THOMAS P (Last) (First) (Middle) 430 SOUTH SPRING STREET			2. Issue <u>LAB</u>	er Name and Ticker ORATORY (<u>DINGS</u> [LH	or Trac	ding S	ymbol		k all applicable Director	10% Owner						
			3. Date 08/01/	of Earliest Transac 2008	tion (M	onth/E	Day/Year)		Officer (give title Other (spec below) below)							
(Street) BURLINGTON		27215	4. If Amendment, Da			Driginal	Filed	(Month/Day/Ye	ear)	6. Ind Line) X						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)														
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)		n-Derivative S 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Disposed Of (Acquired (A) or	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership			
						Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction(s (Instr. 3 and 4			(Instr. 4)		
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		M ⁽¹⁾		200,000	A	\$ <mark>39</mark>	344,657	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		100	D	\$67.94	344,557	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		1,300	D	\$67.93	343,257	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		3,200	D	\$67.92	340,057	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		499	D	\$67.91	339,558	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		1,000	D	\$67.9	338,558	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		4,226	D	\$67.89	334,332	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		1,575	D	\$67.88	332,757	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		1,300	D	\$67.87	331,457	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		2,200	D	\$67.85	329,257	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		2,300	D	\$67.85	326,957	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		2,500	D	\$67.84	324,457	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		1,800	D	\$67.83	322,657	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		3,200	D	\$67.82	319,457	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		4,300	D	\$67.81	315,157	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		4,000	D	\$67.8	311,157	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		2,400	D	\$67.79	308,757	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		600	D	\$67.78	308,157	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		400	D	\$ 6 7.77	307,757	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		700	D	\$67.76	307,057	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		3,600	D	\$67.75	303,457	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		3,400	D	\$67.74	300,057	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		3,000	D	\$67.73	297,057	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		1,600	D	\$67.72	295,457	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		2,700	D	\$67.71	292,757	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		3,800	D	\$ <mark>6</mark> 7.7	288,957	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		1,800	D	\$67.69	287,157	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		700	D	\$67.68	286,457	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		1,300	D	\$67.67	285,157	(2)	D			
Common Stock			08/01/	/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		1,300	D	\$67.66	283,857	(2)	D			

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)															
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		ansaction Derivative ode (Instr. Securities			6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		(Instr. 4)		
Non- qualified Stock Options ⁽³⁾	\$39	08/01/2008		M ⁽¹⁾			200,000	02/17/2005 ⁽⁴⁾	02/17/2014	Common Stock	200,000	\$39	88,400	D	

Explanation of Responses:

1. Pursuant to a plan in accordance with Rule 10b5-1 under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934.

2. Amount shown reflects a 2-for-1 stock split effective on May 10, 2002.

3. Common stock purchase option granted under the Laboratory Corporation of America Holdings 2000 Stock Incentive Plan.

4. The option vests in three equal annual installments beginning on the date reflected in this column.

<u>By: /s/ BRADFORD T. SMITH,</u> <u>Attorney-in-Fact for Thomas P.</u> 08/05/2008

<u>Mac Mahon</u>

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

 \ast If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.